
2km  am  04.12.2022

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 399 Streicher, Simon TSV Peißenberg MJ U1607 1 7 : 4 8 
2 388 Kofler, Silas SV Lengenfeld MJ U1409 1 7 : 5 6 
3 380 Anders, Jonathan FT Jahn Landsberg MK U1013 1 8 : 2 9 
4 385 Höllwarth, Jakob FT Jahn Landsberg MJ U1409 2 8 : 4 8 
5 381 Anders, Phillip FT Jahn Landsberg MJ U1410 3 8 : 5 5 
6 389 Legath, Magdalena FT Jahn Landsberg WJ U1410 1 9 : 0 8 
6 391 Pelle, Annalena FT Jahn Landsberg WJ U1409 1 9 : 0 8 
8 383 Erdt, Julia TSV Landsberg WJ U1410 3 9 : 1 6 
9 390 Mögele, Mara WJ U1410 4 9 : 1 7 

10 384 Fiedler, Paul FT Jahn Landsberg MK U1212 1 9 : 3 4 
11 386 Huber, Charlotte FT Jahn Landsberg WJ U1410 5 9 : 4 8 
12 387 Kofler, Jonathan SV Lengenfeld MJ U1410 4 1 1 : 1 1 

Tria Seite  1 / 8

04.12.2022  -  11:30:39

30. Landsberger Nikolauslauf



2km  am  04.12.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 399 Streicher, Simon TSV Peißenberg MJ U1607 1 7 : 4 8 
2 388 Kofler, Silas SV Lengenfeld MJ U1409 1 7 : 5 6 
3 380 Anders, Jonathan FT Jahn Landsberg MK U1013 1 8 : 2 9 
4 385 Höllwarth, Jakob FT Jahn Landsberg MJ U1409 2 8 : 4 8 
5 381 Anders, Phillip FT Jahn Landsberg MJ U1410 3 8 : 5 5 
6 384 Fiedler, Paul FT Jahn Landsberg MK U1212 1 9 : 3 4 
7 387 Kofler, Jonathan SV Lengenfeld MJ U1410 4 1 1 : 1 1 
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04.12.2022  -  11:30:39

30. Landsberger Nikolauslauf



2km  am  04.12.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 389 Legath, Magdalena FT Jahn Landsberg WJ U1410 1 9 : 0 8 
1 391 Pelle, Annalena FT Jahn Landsberg WJ U1409 1 9 : 0 8 
3 383 Erdt, Julia TSV Landsberg WJ U1410 3 9 : 1 6 
4 390 Mögele, Mara WJ U1410 4 9 : 1 7 
5 386 Huber, Charlotte FT Jahn Landsberg WJ U1410 5 9 : 4 8 

Tria Seite  3 / 8

04.12.2022  -  11:30:39

30. Landsberger Nikolauslauf



2km  am  04.12.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Kinder U10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 380 Anders, Jonathan FT Jahn Landsberg MK U1013 1 8 : 2 9 
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04.12.2022  -  11:30:39

30. Landsberger Nikolauslauf



2km  am  04.12.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Kinder U12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 384 Fiedler, Paul FT Jahn Landsberg MK U1212 1 9 : 3 4 
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04.12.2022  -  11:30:39

30. Landsberger Nikolauslauf



2km  am  04.12.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 388 Kofler, Silas SV Lengenfeld MJ U1409 1 7 : 5 6 
2 385 Höllwarth, Jakob FT Jahn Landsberg MJ U1409 2 8 : 4 8 
3 381 Anders, Phillip FT Jahn Landsberg MJ U1410 3 8 : 5 5 
4 387 Kofler, Jonathan SV Lengenfeld MJ U1410 4 1 1 : 1 1 
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04.12.2022  -  11:30:39

30. Landsberger Nikolauslauf



2km  am  04.12.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 399 Streicher, Simon TSV Peißenberg MJ U1607 1 7 : 4 8 
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04.12.2022  -  11:30:39

30. Landsberger Nikolauslauf



2km  am  04.12.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 389 Legath, Magdalena FT Jahn Landsberg WJ U1410 1 9 : 0 8 
1 391 Pelle, Annalena FT Jahn Landsberg WJ U1409 1 9 : 0 8 
3 383 Erdt, Julia TSV Landsberg WJ U1410 3 9 : 1 6 
4 390 Mögele, Mara WJ U1410 4 9 : 1 7 
5 386 Huber, Charlotte FT Jahn Landsberg WJ U1410 5 9 : 4 8 
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04.12.2022  -  11:30:39

30. Landsberger Nikolauslauf


